HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off & Works: Near Industrial Development Colony, Hisar-125005 (HRY)
Phone: 01662-220067,220367,220738 Fax 01662-220265
Email :info@hisarmetal.com, Web www.hisarmetal.com
CIN No: L74899HR1990PLC030937

July 30, 2019

Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 590018

Scrip Code: 590018

(Category: Permitted for Trade)

Corporate Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C-1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai – 400051

Scrip Code: HISARMETAL

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Board Meeting to consider and approve unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2019

Dear Sir / Madam

Pursuant to our letter dated 29/07/2019 regarding meeting of board of Directors of the company to be held on Saturday, August 10 2019 to consider and take on record inter alia the unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 we hereby enclose copies of the notice published in "The Financial Express" (English-Newspaper) and "Jansatta" (Hindi-Newspaper) on 30/07/2019.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Hisar Metal Industries Limited

(Vishesh Kumar Chugh)

Artung

GM(Finance) & Company Secretary

ror Lalit Polymers & Electronics Ltd

Sanjay Chana Director

DIN:00292013

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

PowerGrid seeks nod to raise up to ₹10,000 cr via bonds

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, July 29

STATE-OWNED TRANSMISSION

UTILITY Power Grid said on Monday it will seek shareholders' approval next month to raise up to ₹10,000 crore through the issuance of bonds on a private placement basis.

A special resolution will be considered "to raise funds up to ₹10,000 crore, from domestic market through issue of secured/unsecured, non-convertible, noncumulative/cumulative. redeemable, taxable/tax-free debentures/bonds under private placement during 2020-21 in up to twenty tranches/offer," according to a notice for the annual general meeting, scheduled for August 27.

In its July 3 meetboard the approved raising up to ₹10,000 crore in. up to 20 tranches depending upon the requirement funds during 2020-21 to finance of the firm's capital expenditure requirement, providing inter-corporate loans to wholly-owned subsidiaries, other purposes and for general corporate purposes.

NOIDA TOLI

CIN: L45101DL1996PLC

NOTICE is hereby given pu Exchange Board of India (LI 2015 (Listing Regulations). the Company is scheduled also be accessed on the http://www.nseindia.com

Place: New Delhi

DEBTS RECOVER

(Jurisdiction -600/1, University Road, Near H SUMMONS FOR FILING REPI 0.A. No. 205 / 2019

Summons to defendant under to the bank and Financial Institution recovery Tribun

BANK OF INDIA

(Surajpur Branch) M/S SHRI BALAJI FOODS & O

1. M/s Shri Balaji Foods proprieto it's Registered Office at G-74, Sit Gautam Budh Nagar-201306 (U.P. 2. Shri Sandeep Gupta son of Shr 1/10372, Rajmata Mandir, West Goral In the above noted application you 4 in Two sets along with documents a your duly authorized agent or legal copy of the same on the applicar publication of the summons, and the 23.08.2019 at 10:30 AM fajling which in your absence.

Registrar

बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया BOI

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas The undersigned being the Aut Securitisation and Reconstruction of F Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of power 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcem 14.05.2019 calling upon the borrower Mis Mrs. Kavita Sharma & Guarantor Mr. As the notice being Rs. 27,35,901.03 plus 28.02.2019 (for term loan) (Rupees Twee hundred one and paise Three) within 60 d The borrower Co. / guarantors having faller the borrower co. and the public in gene possession of the property described herei under Section 13(4) of the said Act read July of the year 2019.

The borrowers co./guarantors in particular not to deal with the property and any dea of the Bank of India for an amount Rs. 27.3 Five Thousand Nine hundred one and pa

Description of the

All that part and parcel of the prope 'situated within the UPSIDC industrial Budh nagar, U.P. owned by Mrs. Registrar/Sub Registrar Gautam Bud Bounded: On the North by: Plot No. K-2 On the East by: Plot No. P-25

Date: 26.07.2019 Place: New Delhi

approve the standalone and the quarter ended June 30, 2 The Notice may be accessed

Dated: 29.07.2019

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Lalit Polymers & Electronics Limited
Regd. Office: A-9A, Green Park Main, New Delhi-110016
Web: www.lalitpolymers.com, E-mail - cs. Jpel@kanoria.org
CIN: L32109DL1984PLC316708, Tel: 011- 40547425
NOTICE OF THE BOARD MEETING
Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that Meeting of the Board of Directors of the
Company will be held op Tuesday, 06th August, 2019 at 3.00 p.m. at A-\$\frac{1}{2}A\$, Green Park Main,
New Delhi -16 to ipter-alia, consider, approve and take on record the un-Audited Financial
Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June. 2019.

Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019.

Lalit Polymers & Electronics Limited

Regd. Office: Near Industrial Development Colony, Delhi Road, Hisar - 125 005 (Haryana) Email: info@hisarmetal.com; Website: www.hisarmetal.com Tel.: (01662) 220067, 220367, 220738 Fax: (01662) 220265 CIN: L74899HR1990PLC030937

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, August 10, 2019 inter-alia, to consider and approve the un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on'June 30, 2019.

The said information is also available on the Company's website at www.hisarmetal.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Hisar Metal Industries Limited

Place: Hisar (Haryana) Date: July 29, 2019

Place: New Delhi

Date : 29.07.2019

(Vishesh Kumar Chugh) Company Secretary

"Form No. INC-26"

Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of Registered Office of the Company from one state to another

Before the Central Government, NORTH WESTERN REGION, AHMEDABAD In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND

In the matter of SHRI BHERAV DIAMOND TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED having its registered office at 4, SHANTI NAGAR, NAI ABADI KANKROLI RAJSAMAND (RJ 313324 IN)

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make an application to the Regional Director, NORTH WESTERN REGION, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on Tuesday, 23rd of April, 2019 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from the "STATE OF RAJASTHAN" to "STATE OF GUJARAT".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, NORTH WESTERN REGION, ROC BHAVAN, OPP RUPAL PARK SOCIETY, BEHIND ANKUR BUS STOP, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD-380013 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company with a copy of the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:

Registers Office: 4, SHANTI NAGAR, NAI ABADI KANKROLI RAJSAMAND RJ 313324 IN

For and on behalf of SHRI BHERAV DIAMOND TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Sdl-

MAHENDRA BOHRA MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN- 00203279)

OF COMMERCE

of India Undertaking) & East) 92/E1, R K Market, Munirka, New Delhi-110067, 1 Email : rrl_7670@obc.co.in

GENOMIC VALLEY BOTICE (for immovable property)

Date: 30/07/2019

Place: Rajsamand

Regd. Off: 4 K.M. Stone, Berri Chharra Road, perce under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Tehsil-Bahadurgarh, District With Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued a demand CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033022) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued a demand Email: genomicvalley@gmail.Com; Visito repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the

में भ्रम की स्थिति पैदा हो गई ई। यह गोलीबारी भोजन, पाक गीत पर केंद्रित तीन दिवसीय ई। इस समारोह में 1,00,000 मिल होते हैं। रविवार को दिन था। स्टेनफोर्ड मेडिकल जुली ग्रेसियस ने कहा कि हुए दो लोगों का यहां इलाज

राष्ट्रपति प्रत्याशी के हमले में 20 मरे

एएफपी)।

में सप्ताहांत में शुरू हुए ी शुरुआत राजधानी काबुल ई। इसमें 20 लोगों की मौत में रविवार को उपराष्ट्रपति ारुल्ला सालेह के कार्यालय र किए गए हमले में 20 ई और 50 अन्य घायल हो ो राष्ट्रपति चुनाव के लिए पहले दिन हुआ, जिसने देश व्यवस्था की तस्वीर फिर ह के कार्यालय के अनुसार यानुसार शाम करीब चार र शुरू हुआ था।

ो नाजियों की

के अपराधों की जांच करने कहा कि इन मामलों में भी के खिलाफ चले थे, ताकि वारधारा को नष्ट किया जा ष्ट्र के निकाय 'यूनिटेड' के क लगभग 80 जांचकर्ताओं यह पहाड़ पर चढ़ने जैसा क कब्रों से मिले 12 हजार डियो और समूह के शासन

Village Kapashera,

cept for per share data

ie, 2019

Year Ended 018 31.03.2019 (Audited) 5.41 74,841.94 0.09 4,166.92 1,505.03

हिसार मेटल इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः नियर इंडस्ट्रियल डेवलपमेंट कॉलोनी, दिल्ली रोड, हिसार–125005 (हरियाणा) ईमेल: info@hisarmetal.com, वेबसाइट: www.hisarmetal.com फोन: (01662) 220067, 220367, 220738, फैक्स: (01662) 220265 सीआईएन: L74899HR1990PLC030937

सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ—साथ, 30 जून, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार और स्वीकृत करने हेतु कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 10 अगस्त, 2019 को आयोजित की जाएगी।

यह जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.hisarmetal.com और स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

> कृते हिसार मेटल इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड (विशेष कुमार चुघ) कंपनी सचिव

स्थानः हिसार (हरियाणा) दिनांकः 29 जुलाई, 2019



शालीमार पेंट्स लिमिटेड CIN: L24222HR1902PLC065611

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : स्टेनलेस सेंटर, 4था तल, प्लॉट नं0 50, सेक्टर 32, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122001 ई-मेल : askus@shalimarpaints.com वेबसाइट : www.shalimarpaints.com

इ-मल : askus@snanmarpanus.com व्यक्षाइट : www.snanmarpanus.com <u>सूचां</u>ा भारतीय प्रतिभूति व विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन देयताएं व प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के नियम 29 के साथ पठित नियम 47 के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि शालीमार पेंट्स लिमिटेड (''कंपनी'') के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 12 अगस्त 2019 को होगी, जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ-साथ 30 जून 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु कंपनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम पर चर्चा एवं उसका अनुमोदन किया जाएगा।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट : www.shalimarpaints.com पर तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट क्रमशः बीएसई (www.bseindia.com) तथा एनएसई (www.nseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है, जहां कंपनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध है।

दिनांक : 29 जुलाई, 2019 स्थान : गुरुग्राम

वास्ते शालीमार पेंट्स लिमिटेड हस्ता/- संदीप गुप्ता मुख्य वित्त अधिकारी

नोएडा टोल ब्रिज कंपनी लिमिटेड

CIN: L45101DL1996PLC315772. इंगेल:ntbel@ntbel.com, वेबसाईट: www.ntbel.com

सचना

निवेशक शिक्षा तथा संरक्षण कीष प्राधिकरण (लेखा, ऑडिट, ॲंतरण तथा रिफंड) नियमावली, 2016 (''नियमावली'') में निर्दिष्ट विभिन्न अपेक्षाओं के अनुसार कम्पनी ने ऐसे सभी संबंधित शेयरधारकों जिनके शेयरों के लिये लगातार सात वर्षों अथवा अधिक से लाभांश दावा-रहित रहा है, को व्यक्तिगत रूप से यह सूचित कर दिया है कि 30 अक्टूबर 2019 को उसे निवेशक शिक्षा, तथा संरक्षण कोष (''आईईपीएफ'') प्राधिकरण की डीमैट खाता में अंतरित किया जायेगा।

कम्पनी ने उनकी फोलियो सं. अथवा डीपी आईडी-क्लाइन्ट आईडी तथा आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण की डीमैट खाता में अंतरण के लिये नियत शेयरों सहित ऐसे शेयरधारकों के विवरणों को अपनी वेबसाईट www.ntbcl.com पर अपलोड कर दिया है। यदि संबंधित शेयरधारक वित्त वर्ष 2011-12 के लिये 29 अक्टूबर, 2019 तक अपने अप्रदत्त लाभांश का दावा करने में विफल होते हैं तो कम्पनी संबंधित शेयरधारकों के नाम में पंजीकृत कम्पनी की अंडरलाइंग इक्विटी शेयरों को उक्त नियमावली के अनुसार कम्पनी आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण की डीमैट खाता में अंतरित करने की कार्रवाई करेगी। कृपया ध्यान रहे कि उक्त नियमावली के अनुसार दावा़-रहित लाभांश राशि तथा आईईपीएफ में अंतरित शेयरों के संदर्भ में कम्पनी के प्रति कोई दावा नहीं किया जा सकता है।

भौतिक पद्धत्ति में शेयर धारित करने वाले संबंधित शेयरधारकों जिनके शेयरों को आईईपीएफ की डीमैंट खाता में अंतरित किया जायेगा, यह ध्यान रखें कि नियमावली के अनुसार आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण की डीमैट खाता में शेयरों के अंतरण के उद्देश्य से कम्पनी उनके द्वारा धारित शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (त्रों) के बदले में नया शेयर प्रमाण पत्र (त्रों) जारी करेगी तथा उसे जारी करने के उपरांत उनके नामों में पंजीकृत मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र स्वतः निरस्त हो जाएंगे तथा उसे अविचारणीय माना जायेगा। संबंधित शेयरधारक पुनः ध्यान रखें कि उसकी वेबसाईट पर कम्पनी द्वारा अपलोड किए गए विवरणों को नियमावली के अनुपालने में कोईईपूरिक ग्रीकिकरण की डीमैंट खाता में शेयरों के अंतरण के लिये

कम्पनी द्वारा नये शेयर प्रमाण पत्र (त्री) को जारी करने के संदर्भ में पूर्याप्त सूचना माना जायेगा। विधिः 30, जुलाई, 2019 नोम्हा टोल ब्रिज कम्पनी लि, के लिये स्थान: नई दिल्ली (कम्पनी संचिव) (कम्पनी संचिव)



वेलक्योर ड्रग्स एंड फार्मास्यूटिकल्स लि.

पंजी. कार्यालयः बी-९ एवं 10, लक्ष्मीटावर्स, एल.एस.सी., ब्लॉक-सी, सरस्वती विहार, दिल्ली-110034, फोन: 27011428, फैक्स: 27023256 CIN No: L24232DL1996PLC22773

30.06.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही का अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम,

		7.		लाखा)
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.6.2019	समाप्त तिमाही 31-3.2019	समाप्त तिमाही 30.6.2018	समाप्त वर्ष 31.3.2019
	अनंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
परिचालनों (निवल) से कुल आय तथा अन्य आय	4.25	0.16	4.00	8.11
अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ (कर/कर के बाद एवं विशिष्ट एवं असाधारण मदों एवं अन्य व्यापक	(0.35)	(0.95)	0.07	0.39

में आवासीय फ्लैट नं. एन-587, भूतल, ब्लॉक एन, सेक्टर 25, जलवायु विहार, नाएडा गातम बुध नगर, उ.प्र., फ्लैट माप 68.01 वर्ग मी. (कवर्ड एरिया) में भूमि एवं भवन की सम्पत्ति का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा।

4 .

चौहद्दी: उत्तरः रोड एवं खुला स्थान पूर्वः खुला स्थान

दक्षिणः फ्लैट नं. एन-585 पश्चिमः बाउण्ड्री वाल

तिथि: 26.07.2019 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी बैंक ऑफ इंडिया



न्यू फ्रैंड्स कॉलोनी शाखा, 32, कम्युनिटी सेन्टर, न्यू फ्रैंड्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110025 फोन: 011-26839206, 28898171

कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति के लिये)

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत बैंक ऑफ इंडिया के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्त्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 14.5.2019 जारी कर ऋणधारक मैं. केपैक इंडिया प्लास्टिक्स इंडस्ट्रीज, प्रॉप्सईटर श्रीमती कविता शर्मा एवं गारन्टर श्री अशोक शर्मा को सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि रु. 2735901.03 तथा 21.2.2019 से ब्याज (कैश क्रेडिट के लिए) तथा 28.02.2019 (संक्षिप्त कालिक ऋण के लिए) (रुपए सत्ताईस लाख पैंतीस हजार नौ सौ एक एवं पैसे तीन मात्र) वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणधारक कं./ गारन्टर इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक कं. तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज 26 जुलाई, 2019 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का सांकेतिक कब्जा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों कं./गारन्टर तथा आम जनता को एतद्द्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्मति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्मतियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय रु. 2735901.03 (रुपए सत्ताईस लाख पैतीस हजार नौ सौ एक एवं पैसे तीन मात्र) तथा उस पर ब्याज के लिए ऑफ इंडिया के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण पंजीकरण रजिस्ट्रार/ उप-रजिस्ट्रार गौतम बुध नगर, उ.प्र. के भीतर, श्रीमती कविता शामां के स्वामित्व में सूरजपुर साइट V, कासना, नोएडा गौतम बुध नगर, उ.प्र. में यूपीएस आईडीसी इंडिस्ट्रियल एरिया के भीतर लीज होल्ड सम्पत्ति औद्योगिक प्लॉट नं. के-278 का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा।

चौहद्दीः उत्तरः प्लॉट नं. के-277 पूर्वः प्लॉट नं. पी-25,

दक्षिणः प्लॉट नं. के-279 पश्चिमः 18 मी. रोड

तिथि: 26.7.2019 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

CHAMAN LAL SETIA EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: P.O CENTRAL JAIL, MIRANKOT ROAD, AMRITSAR-143002, PUNJAB CIN: L51909PB1994PLC015083 Tel: 0183-2592708 Fax: 0183-2590453 E-mail: clsetia@rediffmall.com, Website: www.maharanirice.in

NOTICE

(For the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company) Sub: Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

This notice is published pursuant to provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, ("The Rules") as amended from time to time, pursuant to said Rules the Company is mandated to transfer all shares in respect of which dividend have not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority.

By this Notice, we wish to apprise you that the due date for transfer into IEPF of the Unpaid/ Unclaimed Dividend lying in the Unpaid Dividend A/c of Company for financial year 2011-12 is fast approaching 04.11. 2019. Accordingly, concerned Shareholders are requested to kindly take note and claim the unpaid dividend.

By this Notice, we also draw special attention of those Shareholders whose dividend is unpaid or unclaimed for 7 (seven) consecutive years beginning financial year 2011-12. Kindly note that the underlying shares of such Shareholders will also be transferred into the IEPF.

In Compliance with the requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicated individually, the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to IERF Authority during the financial year 2019-20 for taking appropriate action.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders whose shares due for transfer to IEPF Authority on its website at www.maharanirice.in. Shareholders are requested to refer to the web-

link http://www.maharanirice.in/other.php to verify their details.

The concerned shareholders, holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority, may note that, the Company would be issuing new share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate (s) held by them for the purpose of dematerialisation and transfer of shares to the IEPF Authority as per Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s), which is registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. The shareholder may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded as